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Morris Adam

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Morris Adam
Postcode

Date of birth August 1939

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
RAINBOW WEAR LIMITED
RAINBOW WEAR LIMITED

THE'IT'COMPANY LIMITED

PLASTICS (MANCHESTER) LIMITED

MANCUNIAN PLASTICS LIMITED
PLASTICS (MANCHESTER)
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DIGITWEALTHY LTD.
DIGITSTRIKE LTD.

ROLAND MOSS LIMITED
VOGUE PLASTICS (LIVERPOOL)
LIMITED

VOGUE PLASTICS LTD.

MA'S BAZAAR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

01448756

01448756

00450485

02353719

00925386

01964090

00409541

00833052

00404011

00953213

02289108

02288654

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900677445
BA COM
900677445
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
18/10/1991 31/03/1992 Director
18/10/1991 04/01/1993 Company
Secretary
04/04/1991 30/11/1992 Company
Secretary
04/04/1991 30/11/1992 Company
Secretary
04/04/1991 30/11/1992 Company
Secretary
04/04/1991 Company
Secretary
04/04/1991 Company
Secretary
04/04/1991 30/11/1992 Company
Secretary
04/04/1991 30/11/1992 Company
Secretary
04/04/1991 Company
Secretary
31/01/1991 Company
Secretary
31/01/1991 Company
Secretary



